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Title:

AR’

Name:

Chief Administrative Officer

Senior Administrative/FAST Director

Administrative/Logistics Director

Chief Operating Officer/National Sales Manager

Eastern Divisional Sales Manager

Eastern Regional Managers

Western Divisional Sales Manager

Western Regional Managers

Independent Field Sales Representatives

Inside Sales Manager

Contractor Coordinators

BDC Director
National Accounts Manager

BDC Manager

Senior Account Executives

Account Executives

Marketing Director

Brand Strategists

Product Development Manager

Plant Manager

Production Manager

Manufacturing Administrator

Katie Lott
Mandy Arceneaux
Hayden Hewett
Scott Gayle
Melissa Yearby
Darren Sullivan
Greg Call

Iver Ahrens
Broc Warner
Tony Mastro
Joseph Markel
Jack Mesa
Austin Simmons
Christina Trujillo
Ray Waters
Celest Johnston
ABS/Ryan Miller
SSC/Ken Fisher
UMS/Randy Harris
Apex Group
Chad Hall

Eric Fisher

Jeff Edson

John Cortes
Holly Delmas
Deirdre Looney
Scott Wilson
Brittany Shaw
Tyler Jones
Kristin Dixon
Kimberly Davis
Lontae Torbert
Adrienne Woods
Lisa Mclintyre
Paula Archer
Marilyn England
Brittney Blocker
Diamond Portis
Jamie Bookout
Leslie McCoy
Tammy Weglicki
Chasity Robinson
Sharita Andrews
Anna Schmidt
Paige Petty
Deanna Tunstall
Tianna Leonard
Daniel Owens
Joe Lovitte
Cameron Moore
Kamrey Marchand
Nicholas Currie
Tommy Lott
Nick Richard

Laura O'Donnell

Individual Contacts
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Email:

brian@weatherstar.com
klott@weatherstar.com
marceneaux@weatherstar.com
hhewett@weatherstar.com
sgayle@weatherstar.com
myearby@weatherstar.com
dsullivan@weatherstar.com
gcall@weatherstar.com
iahrens@weatherstar.com

bwarner@weatherstar.com

tmastro@weatherstar.com
jmarkel@weatherstar.com
jmesa@weatherstar.com
asimmons@weatherstar.com
ctrujilo@weatherstar.com
rwaters@weatherstar.com
cjohnston@weatherstar.com

ryan@absreps.com
kenfisher4426@gamail.com

harris@urethanemarketingservices.com
jon@apexgrouptn.com
chad@lwcreps.com
efisherswgroup@gmail.com
jedson@weatherstar.net
johncortes15@gmail.com
hdelmas@weatherstar.com

dlooney@weatherstar.com
swilson@weatherstar.com
bshaw@weatherstar.com
tjones@weatherstar.com
kdixon@weatherstar.com
kdavis@weatherstar.com
ltorbert@weatherstar.com
awoods@weatherstar.com
Imcintyre@weatherstar.com
parcher@weatherstar.com

mengland@weatherstar.com

bblocker@weatherstar.com

dportis@weatherstar.com
jpookout@weatherstar.com

Imccoy@weatherstar.com

tweglicki@weatherstar.com

crobinson@weatherstar.com
sandrews@weatherstar.com
aschmidt@weatherstar.com

etty@weatherstar.com
dtunstall@weatherstar.com

tleonard@weatherstar.com

dowens@weatherstar.com
jlovitte@weatherstar.com
cmoore@weatherstar.com
kmarchand@weatherstar.com
ncurrie@weatherstar.com
tlott@weatherstar.com
nrichard@weatherstar.com
laura@weatherstar.com



